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Representative
(name, address & phone number)
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X E-Mail

The Connecticut Light & Power Co.
P.O. Box 270
Hartford, CT 06141-0270

John Morissette
Manager-Transmission Siting
Northeast Utilities Service Company
P.O. Box 270

Hartford, CT 06141-0270

(860) 665-2036
John.morissette@nu.com

Anuj Mathur

Project Manager-Transmission Projects
Northeast Utilities Service Company
P.O. Box 270

Hartford, CT 06141-0270

(860) 665-67831
Anuj.mathur@nu.com

Jeffery Cochran, Esq.

Senior Counsel-Legal Department
Northeast Utilities Service Company
107 Selden Street

Berlin, CT 06037
Jeffery.cochran@nu.com

Marianne Barbino Dubuque, Esq
Carmody & Torrance LLP

P.0O. Box 1110

Waterbury, CT 06721-1110
(203) 573-1200
mdubuque@carmodylaw.com

Party
(Approved on
March 7, 2013)

X E-Mail

Office of Consumer Counsel

Lauren A. Henault

Staff Attorney Il

Office of Consumer Counsel
Ten Franklin Square

New Britain, CT 06051
Lauren.henault@ct.gov

Joseph A. Rosenthal
Principal Attorney

Office of Consumer Counsel
Ten Franklin Square

New Britain, CT 06051
Joseph.rosenthal @ct.gov



mailto:John.morissette@nu.com
mailto:Anuj.mathur@nu.com
mailto:Jeffery.cochran@nu.com
mailto:mdubuque@carmodylaw.com
mailto:Lauren.henault@ct.gov
mailto:Joseph.rosenthal@ct.gov

